   SMD POWER RESISTORS
9-1773463-5 CIS WR 01/2016 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

1) Outside 2 layers (Top and Bottom) with copper foil thickness at 2oz.
2) Inside 2 layers (Middle layers) with copper foil thickness at 4 oz.
How To Order
3521 1K0 F T
Common Part Resistance Value Tolerance Pack Style
 1 ohm  1R0
3521
1K ohm  1000 ohms
1K0
F – 1%
T – 4000
reel
 1 Meg ohm
1000000 ohms
1M0
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  3521200RFT  3-2176070-2